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15

17

21

21

25

28

28

31

31

47

41

40

25

local

parliamentary

presidential

to the European
Parliament

Practically 
meaningless 
(1-2)

Not very 
important 
(3-5)

Quite 
important 
(6-8)

Very 
important 
(9-10)

Mean
assessment 
on a 10-point 

scale

7,63

7,20

7,24

6,12

1

2

2

4

Hard 
to say

%
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 79%

12%

8%

1%

Definitely

Not sure

Hard to say

Definitely not

71%

15%

14%

77 80 81 76
65 71

74
69

Rural 
areas

Towns 
with up 

to 19 999 
inhabitants

Towns with 
20 000 

to 49 999 
inhabitants

Towns with 
50 000 

to 99 999 
inhabitants

Local elections Parliamentary elections

79 73

Towns with 
100 000 

to 499 999 
inhabitants

Cities with 
500 000 

inhabitants 
or more

86 84


